Torque measurement units
Rotating and static sensors
Premium Power Tools
MADE IN GERMANY
Your distributor
- 2 -
TTR- and TTS-series
Intelligent torque sensors

TTR-series
Rotating torque sensors
•   Precision torque sensors with very high measuring resolution
•   Non-contact energy and signal transmission
•   High resolution rotary angle sensor
•   Temperature conditions 0° C to 40° C (32° F to 114° F)
•  Rotation of angle resolution 0.1°
•  Rotation of angle accuracy 0.5°
• Max. rpm 5,000
Order no. Rotating torque
sensor, Tool adapter Interface Accuracy Angle
resolution Max. rpm Temperature Dimensions
(L × W × H)
HST-TTR50-xu* 0.5 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 99.5 × 20 × 51 mm
HST-TTR100-xu* 1.0 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 99.5 × 20 × 51 mm
HST-TTR200-xu* 2.0 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 99.5 × 20 × 51 mm
HST-TTR500-xu* 5.0 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 103 × 20 × 51 mm
HST-TTR1000-xu* 10 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 103 × 20 × 51 mm
HST-TTR2000-xu* 20 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 103 × 20 × 51 mm
Order no. Rotating torque
sensor, Tool adapter Interface Accuracy Angle
resolution Max. rpm Temperature Dimensions
(L × W × H)
HST-TTR10000-qi 100 Nm, 1/2" square USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 128 × 50 × 74 mm
HST-TTR20000-qi 200 Nm, 1/2" square USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 128 × 50 × 74 mm
HST-TTR50000-qi 500 Nm, 3/4" square USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 128 × 50 × 74 mm
HST-TTR100000-qi 1,000 Nm, 1" square USB +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 152 × 56 × 82 mm
* also available in variant -xi
Order no. Rotating torque
sensor, Tool adapter Interface Accuracy Angle
resolution Max. rpm Temperature Dimensions
(L × W × H)
HST-TTR2000-qu* 20 Nm, 1/4" square USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 103 × 20 × 51 mm
HST-TTR5000-qu* 50 Nm, 3/8" square USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 95 × 20 × 51 mm
* also available in variant -qi
- 4 -
TTR-series
Technical Data

HST-eTTR2000-xf* 20 Nm, 1/4" hex USB (secured) +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 75 × 36 × 64 mm
HST-eTTR5000-qt 50 Nm, 3/8" square USB (secured) +/- 0.2 % F.S. - 5,000 0°C - 40°C 60 × 36 × 64 mm
HST-eTTR5000-qu 50 Nm, 3/8" square USB (secured) +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 60 × 36 × 64 mm
HST-eTTR5000-qf 50 Nm, 3/8" square USB (secured) +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0.1° 5,000 0°C - 40°C 60 × 36 × 64 mm
- 6 -
TTS-series
Static torque sensors
•   Precision torque sensors with very high measuring resolution
•   Torque limits monitoring
•   Mechanical overload protection (sensors up to 2 Nm)
•   Temperature conditions 0°C to 40°C (32°F to 114°F)
•   Rotation of angle resolution 0.1°
•   Rotation of angle accuracy 0.5°
Order no. Static torque sensor,
Tool adapter Interface Accuracy Temperature Dimensions (L × W × H)
HST-TTS50-xu* 0.5 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 50 × 46 × 91.35 mm
HST-TTS100-xu* 1.0 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.2 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 50 × 46 × 91.35 mm
HST-TTS200-xu* 2.0 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 50 × 46 × 91.35 mm
HST-TTS500-xu* 5.0 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 50 × 46 × 91.35 mm
HST-TTS1000-xu* 10 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 50 × 46 × 91.35 mm
HST-TTS2000-xu* 20 Nm, 1/4" hex USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 50 × 46 × 91.35 mm
* also available in variant -xi
Order no. Static torque sensor,
Tool adapter Interface Accuracy Temperature Dimensions (L × W × H)
HST-TTS5000-qu* 50 Nm, 3/8" square USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 50 × 46 × 89.5 mm
HST-TTRS10000-qu* 100 Nm, 1/2" square USB +/- 0.1 % F.S. 0°C - 40°C 92 × 92 × 121 mm
* also available in variant -qi
- 7 -
TTS-series
Technical Data

Extended scope of delivery:
• 3 x sensor mounting sets
• 2 x cover plates for sensor notch
Order no. Weight Dimensions (L × W × H)
HST-PK-SET approx. 8.0 kg 460 × 320 × 120 mm
Delivery without torque measurement units
HST-TT-CASE
This convenient and practical suitcase is special made for our measuring instruments. It offers a high security and a very
good shock resistance also for your accessory items.
Furthermore you do not need any other case, because it offers you a lot of free space for your writing pad and pen or even
for your tablet.
- 10 -
Intelligent donut force sensors
Donut force sensor based on strain gage technology, USB, Ethernet and ng-Link
Order no. Measurement range Accuracy Temperature Dimensions (L × W × H)
HST-FST1000-di 1 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 38 × 10 mm
HST-FST2000-di 2 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 38 × 10 mm
HST-FST5000-di 5 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 38 × 10 mm
HST-FST10000-di 10 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 38 × 10 mm
HST-FST20000-di 20 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 49 × 16 mm
HST-FST50000-di 50 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 49 × 16 mm
HST-FST100000-di 100 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 78 × 25 mm
HST-FST200000-di 200 kN +/- 2 % 0°C - 40°C Ø 78 × 25 mm
Order no. Description
HST-TORQ-ANALYZER Measurement software for tablet and PC
HST-TORQ-ANALYZER-BA Measurement software for tablet and PC basic version
HST-TTx Interface extension